MONDAY 27 MAY — SATURDAY 8 JUNE 2024

Isle of Man TT Races 2024 - Qualifying 5 Superbike Qualification - Fast Laps
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Rider

Davey Todd
Peter Hickman
Michael Dunlop
Dean Harrison
Joshua Brookes
John McGuinness
Jamie Coward
David Johnson
Mike Browne

Dominic Herbertson

James Hillier
Conor Cummins
Shaun Anderson
Nathan Harrison
Phillip Crowe
Paul Jordan

Ryan Cringle
Michael Rutter
Amalric Blanc
Julian Trummer
James Hind

Brian McCormack
Matt Stevenson
Michael Sweeney
Timothee Monot
David Datzer
Joey Thompson
Michael Evans
Rhys Hardisty
Anthony Redmond
Stefano Bonetti
Samuel West
Tom Robinson
Jamie Cringle
Marcus Simpson
James Chawke
Erno Kostamo

Paul Potchy Williams

Eddy Ferre
David Rigby
Mark Goodings
Mark Parrett
Tom Weeden
Jonathan Perry

31/05/2024 16:20:34

Machine

BMW M1000RR K66

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77
Kawasaki ZX-10RR SE ZXT02H
Aprilia RSV4 1100

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Suzuki GSX-R1000R L9

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
Suzuki GSX-R1000R L9

BMW M1000RR K66

Kawasaki ZX-10RR ZXT02N

BMW M1000RR K66

Kawasaki ZX-10RR ZXT00Z

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
Yamaha YZF-R1 B3L

Suzuki GSX-R1000R L7

Yamaha YZF-R1M 2KS

BMW S1000RR K46

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

BMW M1000RR K66

Yamaha YZF-R1 B3L

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
Suzuki GSX-R1000 L7

BMW M1000RR K66

Yamaha YZF-R1M B4S

BMW S1000RR K67

BMW S1000RR K67

Kawasaki ZX-10R ZXT00S

BMW S1000RR K46

BMW S1000RR K46

Kawasaki ZX-10RR ZXT00Z

Sponsor

Milwaukee BMW Motorrad

Monster Energy BMW by FHO Racing
MasterMac by Hawk / MD Racing
Honda Racing UK

Monster Energy BMW by FHO Racing
Honda Racing UK

KTS powered by Steadplan Group
Platinum Club Racing Kawasaki

Mike Browne Racing / IN competition
Burrows Engineering by RK Racing
WTF Racing

Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
Team Classic Suzuki

Honda Racing UK

Nigel Appleyard / Agriwash UK
Jackson Racing powered by Prosper2
AGR Motorsports

Bathams Ales

Team B&M Gazzz 58 / HML

Jackson Racing powered by Prosper2
North Lincs Components
Roadhouse Macau by FHO

Dafabet Racing

MJR racing

Morbihan Moto

CD-Racing

Seventy Four Racing by Genertech
Michael Evans Racing

Never be Clever Racing

ESP Racing Team

Speed Motor

THWG by moto-hub.co.uk

Pete Stacey Racing

AGR Motorsports

LMR powered by Jon Cuff Electrical
Chawkie Racing / Lyonara Coldstores
RVS by Penz13

Lee Williams / Phill Jenkins
Optimark Road Racing Team
I.M.Racing / Cuplas / 6one Clothing
LMT Motorsport

C&CLtd

Club 77 / Obsession Engineering
Gordon Huxley Racing

Lap Time
16:54.080
16:54.767
17:03.355
17:07.886
17:12.845
17:23.613
17:29.775
17:30.202
17:31.534
17:32.398
17:33.468
17:33.806
17:40.271
17:41.795
17:43.673
17:46.734
17:55.579
18:01.647
18:02.494
18:04.550
18:05.767
18:08.171
18:10.081
18:11.676
18:16.048
18:17.696
18:25.014
18:25.903
18:29.787
18:30.721
18:32.009
18:34.336
18:34.852
18:35.052
18:35.164
18:36.489
18:36.859
18:37.066
18:37.421
18:37.887
18:40.097
18:40.886
18:41.018
18:42.027
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Speed (mph) Session

133.942
133.851
132.728
132.143
131.509
130.152
129.388
129.335
129.171
129.065
128.934
128.893
128.107
127.923
127.697
127.331
126.284
125.575
125.477
125.239
125.099
124.822
124.604
124.422
123.925
123.739
122.920
122.821
122.391
122.288
122.147
121.891
121.835
121.813
121.801
121.656
121.616
121.594
121.555
121.504
121.264
121.179
121.165
121.056

3]

insurance

Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
Friday 31 May
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MONDAY 27 MAY — SATURDAY 8 JUNE 2024

Isle of Man TT Races 2024 - Qualifying 5 Superbike Qualification - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider Machine Sponsor Lap Time Speed (mph) Session

45 36 Jonathan Goetschy BMW S1000RR K67 Optimark Road Racing Team 18:42.336 121.023 Friday 31 May
46 49 Stephen Parsons BMW S1000RR K67 Giraffe Racing 18:45.734 120.657 Friday 31 May
47 48 Darryl Tweed Yamaha YZF-R1M B4S Never be Clever Racing 18:52.121 119.977 Friday 31 May
48 32 Forest Dunn Suzuki GSX-R1000R L9 Forest Dunn Racing 18:54.783 119.695 Friday 31 May
49 60 Richard Charlton Yamaha YZF-R1 BX4 KRG Motorcycles / LCC Group 18:58.246 119.331 Friday 31 May
50 51 Baz Furber Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82  DC Auto's Newtown 19:10.535 118.056 Friday 31 May
51 50 Mike Norbury Suzuki GSX-R1T000R L9 Team York Suzuki / McNeill 19:12.003 117.906 Friday 31 May
52 65 Kevin Keyes* Yamaha YZF-R1M 2KS Daracore Racing 19:17.855 117.310 Friday 31 May
53 54 Paul Cassidy Yamaha YZF-R1M 2KS Island Fuels by eSIM Go 19:20.567 117.036 Friday 31 May
54 66 Michal Dokoupil Kawasaki ZX-10R ZXT02L MECA Prestige 19:24.875 116.603 Friday 31 May
55 46 Martin Morris Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77 Draincure & Son Racing 19:44.798 114.642 Friday 31 May
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